

Corrigendum

Corrigendum to “Inhibition by ursolic acid of calcium-induced mitochondrial permeability transition and release of two proapoptotic proteins” [Biochem. Biophys. Res. Commun. 337 (2005) 320–324]

Xinhui Tang ^{a,c}, Jing Gao ^{a,b,*}, Jin Chen ^a, Feng Fang ^a, Yanping Wang ^a, Huan Dou ^a,
Qiang Xu ^b, Zhongming Qian ^{d,e,*}

^a School of Medicine, Nanjing University, 22 Hankou Road, Nanjing 210093, China

^b State Key Laboratory of Pharmaceutical Biotechnology, School of Life Sciences, Nanjing University, 22 Hankou Road, Nanjing 210093, China

^c Department of Biology, Yancheng Teacher's College, Yancheng, PR China

^d Department of Applied Biology and Chemical Technology, Hong Kong Polytechnic University, Kowloon, Hong Kong

^e National Key Laboratory of Chinese Medicine and Molecular Pharmacology, Shenzhen 518060, PR China

Received 28 October 2005

Available online 10 November 2005

The article title should read “Inhibition by ursolic acid of calcium-induced mitochondrial permeability transition and release of two proapoptotic proteins” instead of “Inhibition of ursolic acid on calcium-induced mitochondrial permeability transition and release of two proapoptotic proteins.” The correct title appears above.

Affiliation e was inadvertently omitted. The author and affiliations appear correctly above.

In addition, the first line of the abstract should read: “The possible inhibition by ursolic acid (UA) of mitochondrial permeability transition (MPT) in mouse liver was investigated to identify the mechanisms underlying the hepatoprotective effect of UA.”

DOI of original article: [10.1016/j.bbrc.2005.09.062](https://doi.org/10.1016/j.bbrc.2005.09.062).

* Corresponding authors. Fax: +86 25 83686559 (J. Gao); +852 23649932 (Z. Qian).

E-mail addresses: jinggao@nju.edu.cn (J. Gao), bczmqian@polyu.edu.hk (Z. Qian).